VUM-S400 Switching Power Supply
Rev. 12-2006
1 / 5
V-Infinity, LLC, 20050 SW 112th Ave., Tualatin, OR 97062         www.v-infinity.com       1-866-372-1258
Features
·Approvals: UL60950-1,  CSA C22.2
No. 60950-1-03
·Current Monitoring and remote voltage
adjustments (margin)
·Compact 1U size and high power density:5.56
W/inch3
·Power factor corrected to EN61000-3-2 class D
·Metal-Enclosed
·Protections: short circuit/overload/over volt-
age/over temp
·Optional IEC320 AC inlet or terminal block
·Optional Current Share
·Extended temperature range: -40 ~ +75 ºC
available
Preset Max. Output Current Ripple & Noise6, 7
Model1 Voltage Output2, 3, 4, 5 23 CFM Regulation (Vpp) Efficiency
VUM-S400-03R(I) 3.3V 2 - 3.3 V 60 A ± 1% ± 1% 70%
VUM-S400-05R(I) 5V 5 - 6 V 60 A ± 1% ± 1% 75%
VUM-S400-12R(I) 12V 12 - 15 V 33.34 A ± 1% ± 1% 80%
VUM-S400-18R(I) 18V 16 - 21 V 25 A ± 1% ± 1% 83%
VUM-S400-24R(I) 24V 22 - 30 V 18.19 A ± 1% ± 1% 83%
VUM-S400-36R(I) 36V 31 - 41 V 12.9 A ± 1% ± 1% 83%
VUM-S400-48R(I) 48V 42 - 58 V 9.53 A ± 1% ± 1% 83%
Notes:
1. Adding “I” indicates current sharing model
2. Customer must specify output voltage
3. Output is fully isolated